
Business & Economy Day  
November 7, 2024 

Committee Members 
 

Thank you to our Planning Committee Members for generously donating their time and 
expertise to support Leadership Missoula 

 

    

LM Title Sponsor                 LM Sponsors        Visionary Members 

                    

  

 

 

 

Jennifer Harper     Sharon Morren    

Vita Nova Marketing Group   Missoula Chamber of Commerce  

jennifer@vitanovamarketing.com  sharonm@missoulachamber.com  

 
Cam Humphrey     Nikki Adair 

Pintler Wealth Management Group  First Interstate Bank 

camhumphrey7@gmail.com   nikki.adair@fib.com  

 
Terran Hillesland     Charlene Nyberg  

Comparion Insurance Agency   Lifelong Learning Center  

terran.hillesland@gmail.com   crnyberg@mcpsmt.org  

  
Elliott McGill     Kim Kozlewski 

Parsons Behle & Latimer    First Interstate Bank 

EMcGill@parsonsbehle.com   kkozlewski@fsbmsla.com 

 
Mike McKeen     Jessica Glebke 

First Security Bank    ALPS Insurance   

mmckeen@fsbmsla.com    jglebke@gmail.com  

  
Alyssa Campbell     Katie Cowart 

Milodragovich, Dale & Steinbrenner  First Interstate Bank 

acampbell@bigskylawyers.com   acampbell@bigskylawyers.com  

 
Graham DeMars     Debbie Erbacher 

Clearwater Credit Union    Missoula Chamber 

graham.demars@clearwatercreditunion.org debbiee@missoulachamber.com 
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